

CNR No. DLWT01010232-2021

SC No.765/2021

FIR No.62/2021

PS Mundka

State Vs. Sachin @ Manda @ Pradhan & Ors.

u/s 365/392/397/411/34 IPC

25.10.24

Present : None for the State.

Sh. Sourav Garg, Ld. Proxy Counsel for the accused persons.

All the accused persons produced from JC.

Matter is listed today for PE.

Compliance report to the order of the court has been filed.

It is stated that the FSL results have been filed and the same are with IO and he will be furnishing the same in the court.

Heard. Record perused.

Re-notify the matter now on **04.11.24** for filing of FSL/PE. Let the material witnesses and MHC (M) with case property be summoned.

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02/ THC/West/Delhi
25.10.24